
Pace (4-2, 1-2 NE-10) -vs- Merrimack College (1-3, 1-1 NE-10)
3/28/2007 at North Andover, MA (Warrior Field)

 
 

 
 
Pace Goals: James Hammel (4); T.J. Urban (1); Ryan Gregory (1); Jake Sheppard (1); Robert Cornetta (1) 
Assists: T.J. Urban (2); Jake Sheppard (1) 
 
Merrimack College Goals: Greg Rogowski (4); Chris Elia (2); Kyle Beaudoin (1) 
Assists: Chris Elia (2); Greg Rogowski (1); Derek Maroni (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Warrior Field
Penalties: Jo Pisano 1st/09:38; Shane Mahar 1st/06:36; Stephen Mazza 1st/01:12; Michael Miano 2nd/12:12; Paul Hagerty 2nd/10:45; Ryan
Gregory 2nd/05:34; Andrew Gallo 2nd/04:09; Jake Sheppard 4th/07:58
Officials: Pete DiVito

Date: 3/28/2007
Attendance: 119

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Pace 2 3 0 3 8
Merrimack College 2 3 1 1 7

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Pace 9 5 4 5 23
Merrimack College 7 7 9 4 27

Shots On Goal
Pace 6 3 2 4 15
Merrimack College 5 6 5 3 19

Saves
Pace 3 3 4 2 12
Merrimack College 4 0 2 1 7

Turnovers
Pace 0 0 0 0 0
Merrimack College 0 0 0 0 0

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Pace 2-4 3-4 6-6 7-9 18-23
Merrimack College 2-2 2-2 5-5 7-8 16-17

Ground Balls
Pace 4 8 9 9 30
Merrimack College 11 8 8 8 35

Face Offs
Pace 1 3 0 2 6
Merrimack College 4 4 2 3 13

Extra Man Opportunities
Pace 3 2 0 0 0-5
Merrimack College 0 2 0 1 1-3



Pace 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Anthony Seiter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
3 James Hammel 4 0 4 7 2 0 0 - -

5 Andrew Gallo 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00

7 Ryan Gregory 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
12 Joseph Streany 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-4 -

GK 16 Timothy Matheis 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 - -
22 Stephen Moriarty 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 - -

24 Jake Sheppard 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 -
1-

01:00
28 Robert Cornetta 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 - -
36 Oren Raphael 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 - -
2 T.J. Urban 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 - -
6 Dan Abberton 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
11 Daniel Wall 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
23 Frank Argento 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Michael Pernesiglio 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 4-15 -

Totals 8 3 11 23 30 0 0 6-19
3-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
16 Timothy Matheis 60:00 7 12 W



Merrimack College 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

1 Paul Hagerty 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

00:30
GK 2 Eric Tompkins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

4 Kyle Beaudoin 1 0 1 5 1 0 0 - -

6 Stephen Mazza 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
7 Chris Elia 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 - -
8 Andy Teeling 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
14 Greg Rogowski 4 1 5 9 3 0 0 - -
16 Dennis Rugg 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 5-9 -

20 Shane Mahar 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

00:30
42 Reid Eichelberger 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 8-10 -
3 Sean Foley 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
5 Matthew Herrold 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
11 Justin Zakher 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

12 Michael Miano 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 -
1-

01:00
17 Michael Nieporent 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
18 Jonathan Nolet 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
21 Derek Maroni 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 - -
22 Dave Dawley 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

25 Jo Pisano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
26 Taylor Robarts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
28 Sean Garvey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
33 Mark Webber 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -

Totals 7 4 11 27 35 0 0 13-19
5-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Eric Tompkins 60:00 8 7 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By PACMLAX MER
1st 04:15 Greg Rogowski (9) Unassisted 0 1
1st 03:56 Chris Elia (4) Greg Rogowski 0 2
1st 01:12 T.J. Urban (5) Unassisted 1 2
1st 00:23 Ryan Gregory (14) T.J. Urban 2 2
2nd 14:06 Kyle Beaudoin (2) Chris Elia 2 3
2nd 12:12 James Hammel (8) Unassisted 3 3
2nd 09:47 Jake Sheppard (8) Unassisted 4 3
2nd 06:42 Greg Rogowski (10) Unassisted 4 4
2nd 05:19 Greg Rogowski (11) (UP) Chris Elia 4 5
2nd 00:22 Robert Cornetta (6) Jake Sheppard 5 5
3rd 00:11 Greg Rogowski (12) Unassisted 5 6
4th 13:12 Chris Elia (5) Derek Maroni 5 7
4th 06:43 James Hammel (9) T.J. Urban 6 7
4th 05:23 James Hammel (10) Unassisted 7 7
4th 04:15 James Hammel (11) Unassisted 8 7

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 09:38 MER Jo Pisano 01:00 TRIPPING
1st 06:36 MER Shane Mahar 00:30 HOLDING
1st 01:12 MER Stephen Mazza 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
2nd 12:12 MER Michael Miano 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 10:45 MER Paul Hagerty 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 05:34 PACMLAX Ryan Gregory 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 04:09 PACMLAX Andrew Gallo 01:00 SLASHING
4th 07:58 PACMLAX Jake Sheppard 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS


